Sentower Park Youth week
Ponies Small Tour
Einduitslag
Class 6

Clss Prizes Head FEIID

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19

125,00
100,00
75,00
50,00
35,00
27,50
20,00
15,00
15,00
12,50
12,50
12,50

104 103LA98
156 104QA24
101 103KUO3
121 104WL27
102 103M028
153 BEL40876
111 BEL41618
105 103XJ29
129 104WQ73
138 104PG64
130 104WQ74
112 104JB47
122 104WL26
135 104TN44
137 104PZ10
106 104TJ82
127 104TS07
107 104TJ84
113 104PS04
157 103XJ28

Horse

GIORGIO

KARIM VAN ORCHID S
KANTJE'S AMETHIST
KARAMEL

BENJAMIN 386

TORISCA

NIKELLI' S FIRST

LEXIUS E VAN HET JUXSCHOT
COMM S FOREST CEDRUS
SHOTGUN H

KATO VAN DE VONDELHOEVE
HAPPY GIRL

WESTERVELD S FIORENTINE
FLOW GIRL

TINAPATCH

LANDGRAF VD GROENWEG
OH LALA

NINA VAN DE GROENWEG
WHOS SPOT ON

AZZARO

Blad1

Last Name

SCHUTTENBELD

HOUSEN
JACOBSEN
SEBRECHTS
JACOBSEN
KUHL
BOLLEN

SCHUTTENBELD

GEILFUSS
THIELEN
GEILFUSS
BOLLEN
SEBRECHTS
JACOBS
THIELEN

VAN BOXSTAEL

GREVINGA

VAN BOXSTAEL
SMITH-NIELSEN

SCHMIDT

Pagina 1

First Name

Madée
Alexander
Gustav Christian
Max

Gustav Christian
Nina

Malin

Madée

Ellen

Britt

Ellen

Malin

Max

Kim

Britt

Linde

Noa

Linde

Hannah

Jerome

FEI Licentie Nat

10119414 NED
10102422 BEL
10113277 DEN
10121951 BEL
10113277 DEN
10119652 DEN
10107594 BEL
10119414 NED
10123043 BEL
10115102 NED
10123043 BEL
10107594 BEL
10121951 BEL
10107389 NED
10115102 NED
10121178 BEL
10119413 NED
10121178 BEL
10113759 DEN

10117349 BEL el

0 46.35
0 50.97
0 55.38
05211
0 50.33
0 50.27
0 48.12
053.21
4 49.17
4 50.48
4 51.84
4 51.87
4 53.30
4 55.28
5 62.78
8 54.08
8 54.25
12 49.92
21 93.90

Fasel Fasel Fase?2 Fase?2

Points Time Points Time

027.79
0 29.06
0 33.36
0 34.27
0 35.15
0 35.32
4 30.54
4 32.66



